
PACHET CURATENIE 77

I.D.: 60930616

Data
publicarii 15.09.21

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.260,45 RON - 1.260,45 RON

Descriere: SACI RAFIE 10BUC X 0.8403 =8.4030 PROSOP BUCATARIE 2/SET 24BUC X 2.80 =67.20 COADA LEMN 1.10 6BUC X 3 = 18 ALCOOL SANITAR 500ML 12BUC X 6.50 =78 CARPA MAGICA 5BUC X 25.21 =126.05 SACI 240L 10BUC X 12 = 120 MOP 250G 13BUC X 5 = 65 BURETI INOX MIC 12BUC X 1.10 =13.20 BURETI VASE CU CANELURA 10/SET 5BUC X 5.88 =29.40 LAVETE COLORATE 4/SET 6 X 9.20 = 55.20 ZZZ VERZI 200PAC X 3.40 =680
